
 
 
Operation Description of Dynamat PW Machine 
Powder feed from user's silo flows into Dynamat PW machine inlet. Electric powered agitator 
loosens powder before feeding to feed screw. A horizontal feed screw powered by electric motor 
feeds the powder to a double tube feed spout which fills the powder into the product bag. The 
product bag is hung on the outer tube of the double tube feed spout. This outer tube is attached to the 
weigh frame which is attached to electronic load cell. The electronic load cell sends the bag weight 
signal to the weight indicator and controller. A frequency controller controls the feed screw speed 
for fast and slow feeding. This ensures a fast bagging rate as well as weighing accuracy.  
 

Dynamat PW机的操作慨述 

粉料由用户贮仓输送流入Dynamat 

PW机的入料口。粉料先经过电动震动器抖散再由一水平轴电动螺旋输送器通过灌双管灌装口装

入产品袋。产品袋悬挂于双管灌装口的外侧管口处。此外侧管则是固定于具电子载荷传感器的

称架上。载荷传感器同时将称重讯息上传到重量显示器及控制器。而频率控制器则负责控制螺

旋输送器灌装速率的快和慢。这就能确保称重的准确性。 
 
 
Products bagged by Dynamat PW includes: mineral powder, chemical powder, petrochemical 
powder, food powder, premix powder, agricultural powder. 
 

使用DynamatPW进行装袋的产品包括：矿物粉料，化工粉料，石化粉料，粮食粉料，混合粉料以

及农用粉料。 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dynamat PW流程图 



Technical Specifications of Dynamat PW Machine 
Bag weight     - 20 to 50 kgs. per bag adjustable. 
Bagging rate     - Approx 180 bags per hour.   
Filling spout size   - 87mm dia.  
Weight sensor    - 1 unit electronic load cell shear beam type. 
Weight indicator / controller  - Digital display logic controlled type equipped with 
      setters for final weight, prelim fill weight, zero  
      tarring and material in flight weight compensation.  
Bag holder     - Auto pneumatic type 
Loading /Unloading filled bags  - Manual.   
Machine power rating   - 3kw     
Material of construction   - Parts in contact with powder product are of SS304 
      Other parts are of mild steel 
Surface finishing   - SS is of natural finish. MS is painted 
Machine size    - 1400L x 800W x 1500H in mm  
Machine weight   - 280 Kgs. 
 

Dynamat PW机的技术参数 

单袋重量   - 20 至 50千克。可调控每袋重量。 

装袋速率   - 每小时约240袋 

灌装口径   - 直径87mm 

称重传感器   - 剪樑型电子载荷传感器 
称重显示器/控制器  - 数码显示程序控制型具备设定最终重量，预选重量，净皮重置零 

  及余附递料自动朴偿修正。 

挂袋架   - 自动气压式 

装 / 卸灌装袋  - 手动 

机器耗电功率  - 3千瓦 

架构材质   - 所有与粉料产品接触到的机件都使用SS304级不锈钢材料其它部件则使用 

     低碳钢 

表面涂层   - 不锈钢机件部份为自然表层。低碳钢部件则涂漆 

机器规格   - 长1400mm x 宽800mm x 高1500mm 

机器重量   - 280千克 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


